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Traffic Education Reimbursement Payment
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: c School Year: 2021-22

N Per Student Reimbursement: $ 164.03785488959

District Students Payment

0862 Absarokee H S 16 $2,624.61
0577 Alberton K-12 Schools 7 $1,148.26
0237 Anaconda H S 54 $8,858.04
0475 Arlee H'S 17 $2,788.64
0503 AugustaH S 8 $1,312.30
0244 Baker K-12 Schools 28 $4,593.06
0006 Beaverhead County H S 12 $1,968.45
0076 Belfry K-12 Schools 5 $820.19
0369 Belgrade H S 192 $31,495.27
0138 Big Sandy K-12 8 $1,312.30
1239 Big Sky School K-12 26 $4,264.98
0331 Bigfork H S 57 $9,350.16
0966 Billings H S 1,204 $197,501.58
0351 BozemanH S 208 $34,119.87
0059 Bridger K-12 Schools 12 $1,968.45
0979 Broadview H S 12 $1,968.45
1212 Butte H S 140 $22,965.30
0097 Carter County H S 15 $2,460.57
0102 Cascade H S 23 $3,772.87
0105 Centerville H S 14 $2,296.53
1237 Chester-Joplin-Inverness HS 21 $3,444.79
0029 Chinook H S 32 $5,249.21
0884 Choteau H S 19 $3,116.72
0548 CircleH'S 23 $3,772.87
0797 ColstripH S 50 $8,201.89
0313 Columbia Falls H S 22 $3,608.83
0849 Columbus H' S 81 $13,287.07
0675 Conrad H S 27 $4,429.02
0731 Corvallis K-12 Schools 126 $20,668.77
0778 Culbertson H S 17 $2,788.64
0192 Custer County H S 70 $11,482.65
0975 Custer K-12 Schools 5 $820.19
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Traffic Education Reimbursement Payment
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School Year: 2021-22

Per Student Reimbursement: $ 164.03785488959

0403
0740
0207
0282
0648
1235
1240
0546
0891
0751
0259
0311
0743
0791
0134
0599
0787
0072
1191
0378
0926
0269
0099
0735
0031
0946
0543
0428
0488
0146
0469
0815

District
CutBank H S
Darby K-12 Schools
Dawson H S
Denton H S
Dodson K-12
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
East Helena K-12
Ennis K-12 Schools
Fairfield H S
Fairview H S
FergusH S
Flathead H S
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
ForsythH S
Fort Benton H S
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
FroidH S
Fromberg K-12
GardinerH S
Garfield County H S
Glasgow K-12 Schools
Grass Range H S
Great FallsH S
Hamilton K-12 Schools
HarlemH S
Harlowton K-12
Harrison K-12 Schools
Havre H S
HelenaH S
Highwood K-12
Hobson K-12 Schools
Hot Springs K-12

Students
16
20
72

133
19
25
22
54

690
66
28
28

135
15

10
86

600
108
30
13

76
516

13

Payment

$2,624.61
$3,280.76
$11,810.73
$328.08
$984.23
$820.19
$21,817.04
$3,116.72
$4,100.95
$3,608.83
$8,858.04
$113,186.12
$10,826.50
$4,593.06
$4,593.06
$22,145.11
$2,460.57
$1,312.30
$1,312.30
$1,640.38
$14,107.26
$656.15
$98,422.71
$17,716.09
$4,921.14
$2,132.49
$1,476.34
$12,466.88
$84,643.53
$984.23
$2,132.49
$1,312.30
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Traffic Education Reimbursement Payment

by District

School Year: 2021-22

Per Student Reimbursement: $ 164.03785488959

0983
0457
0061
0769
0971
0522
0009
0528
1221
1241
0659
0348
0584
9258
0274
1234
0847
0613
0416
0803
0828
0478
0776
0706
0713
0895
0057
0851
0069
1229
1200
0606

District
Huntley Project K-12 Schools
Jefferson H S
JolietH S
LambertH S
LaurelH S
Libby K-12 Schools
Lima K-12 Schools
Lincoln County H S
Lincoln K-12 Schools
Lockwood K-12
Malta K-12 Schools
Manhattan High School
Missoula H S
Mont Sch for Deaf Blind
Moore H S
North Star HS
Park City H S
Park HS
Philipsburg K-12 Schools
Plains K-12
Plentywood K-12 Schools
Polson H S
Poplar H S
Powder River Co DistH S
Powell County H S
Power H S
Red Lodge H S
Reed PointH S
Roberts K-12 Schools
Rocky Boy H S
Ronan H S
Roundup High School

Students
53
70
16

189
44

54

174
23
53

590

14
12
37
17
37
32
102
21
20
40

32

75
38

Payment

$8,694.01
$11,482.65
$2,624.61
$656.15
$31,003.16
$7,217.67
$328.08
$8,858.04
$984.23
$28,542.59
$3,772.87
$8,694.01
$96,782.34
$492.11
$820.19
$2,296.53
$1,968.45
$6,069.40
$2,788.64
$6,069.40
$5,249.21
$16,731.86
$3,444.79
$3,280.76
$6,561.51
$1,148.27
$5,249.21
$328.08
$1,312.30
$1,476.34
$12,302.84
$6,233.44
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Traffic Education Reimbursement Payment
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School Year: 2021-22

Per Student Reimbursement: $ 164.03785488959

0407
0657
0748
0911
0986
0538
1228
0746
0582
0464
0733
0903
0579
0882
0805
0361
0055
0045
0680
0738
0374
0570
0335
0454
0663
0964
0291
0642

District
Ryegate K-12 Schools
SacoH S
Savage H S
Shelby H S
Shepherd H S
Sheridan H S
Shields Valley H S
SidneyH S
St Regis K-12 Schools
Stanford K-12 Schools
Stevensville H S
Sunburst K-12 Schools
Superior K-12 Schools
Sweet Grass County H S
Thompson Falls H S
Three Forks H S
Townsend K-12 Schools
TurnerH S
ValierH S
Victor K-12 Schools
West Yellowstone K-12
White Sulphur Spgs K-12
Whitefish H S
Whitehall H S
Whitewater K-12 Schools
Wibaux K-12 Schools
Winifred K-12 Schools
Winnett K-12 Schools

Students Payment

10 $1,640.38
2 $328.08
10 $1,640.38
49 $8,037.85
44 $7,217.67
21 $3,444.80
17 $2,788.64
87 $14,271.29
21 $3,444.79
12 $1,968.45
96 $15,747.63
5 $820.19
25 $4,100.95
37 $6,069.40
10 $1,640.38
38 $6,233.44
58 $9,514.20
5 $820.19
11 $1,804.42
21 $3,444.79
19 $3,116.72
9 $1,476.34
92 $15,091.48
33 $5,413.25
2 $328.08
8 $1,312.30
8 $1,312.30
4 $656.15
State Totals: 7,925 $1,300,000.00
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